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Accreditation Council for Graduate Medical Education (ACGME) - Public

Accreditation Status:
Continued Accreditation
Effective Date:
October 09, 2017

Last Site Visit Date:

May 09, 2017

Date of Next Site Visit (Approximate):
No Information Currently Present
Self Study Due Date (Approximate):
October 01, 2027

10 Year Site Visit (Approximate):
April 01, 2029

Last CLER Site Visit Date:

No Information Currently Present
Next CLER Site Visit Date:

No Information Currently Present

HIPAA Business Associate Agreement On Record:
No

Residents Rotate Through This Institution:

No

CEO/Director/President Information

Guy L Reed MD, MS

Dean

Phone:

(602) 827-2066

Fax:

(602) 827-2068

Email:
guyreed@email.arizona.edu

DIO Information

Alan | Leibowitz MD

Designated Institutional Official/Associate Dean for Graduate Medical Education
Phone:

(602) 839-5865

Fax:

(602) 839-3975

Emait:

ail@email.arizona.edu

Sponsor Summary




University of Arizona College of Medicine - Phoenix

435 N. 5th St.
Department of Academic Affairs
Phoenix, AZ 85004

http://phoenixmed.arizona.edu/ &'

Recognized By:

NONE

Ownership or Control Type:
Governmental Agency

Type of Institution:

Academic Medical Center/Medical School
DIO Address:

University of Arizona College of Medicine - Phoenix

435 E. 5th St.

Department of Academic Affairs
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Billing Address:

Banner - University Medical Center
Graduate Medical Education

1111 E. McDowell Rd.

Phoenix, AZ 85006

Sponsored Programs

Code Specialty

1180321001 .
medicine)

1200312028  Family medicine

Medical toxicology (Emergency

1250331076  Geriatric medicine (Family medicine)

1270312121 Sports medicine (Family medicine)

1390314001 Clinical informatics (Internal medicine)

1400321025  Internal medicine

1410321039  Cardiovascular disease

1430321169 Endocrinology, diabetes, and
metabolism

1440312225  Gastroenterology

1510321102 Geriatric medicine (Internal medicine)

1520321095  Interventional cardiology

PD Last Name

O'Connor

Brown

Nieri

Erickson

Abbaszadegan

O'Malley

Loli

Harman

Young

Salzman

Pershad

Filter Results

Total Residents Filled

25

80

12




Code

1560313129

1800300160

2200321024

2300322001

2600331206

2630326001

2680326151

4000312010

4400322026

5400314114

7000314001

Specialty

Pulmonary disease and critical care
medicine

Neurology

Obstetrics and gynecology

Maternal-fetal medicine

Orthopaedic surgery

Hand surgery (Orthopaedic surgery)

Orthopaedic sports medicine

Psychiatry

Surgery

Hospice and palliative medicine
(multidisciplinary)

Internal medicine/Pediatrics

Showing 1 to 22 of 22 entries

PD Last Name

Raschke

Payne

Erickson

Huls

Chutkan

Edwards

Lederman

Waxman

Johnson

Buckhout

Holland
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Total Residents Filled

11

35

19

20

38

23




