038179 - UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA COLLEGE OF MEDICINE - PHOENIX

8000301095 - Phoenix, AZ

Back To Search

Accreditation Council for Graduate Medical Education (ACGME) - Public

Accreditation Status:

Continued Accreditation

Effective Date:

October 09, 2017

Last Site Visit Date:

May 09, 2017

Date of Next Site Visit (Approximate):

No Information Currently Present

Self Study Due Date (Approximate):

October 01, 2027

10 Year Site Visit (Approximate):

April 01, 2029

Last CLER Site Visit Date:

No Information Currently Present

Next CLER Site Visit Date:

No Information Currently Present

HIPAA Business Associate Agreement On Record:

No

Residents Rotate Through This Institution:

No

CEO/Director/President Information

Guy L Reed MD, MS

Dean

Phone:

(602) 827-2066

Fax:

(602) 827-2068

Email:

guyreed@email.arizona.edu

DIO Information

Alan I Leibowitz MD

Designated Institutional Official/Associate Dean for Graduate Medical Education

Phone:

(602) 839-5865

Fax:

(602) 839-3975

Email:

ail@email.arizona.edu

Sponsor Summary

University of Arizona College of Medicine - Phoenix 435 N. 5th St.

Department of Academic Affairs

Phoenix, AZ 85004

http://phoenixmed.arizona.edu/ 🗷

Recognized By:

NONE

Ownership or Control Type:

Governmental Agency

Type of Institution:

Academic Medical Center/Medical School

DIO Address:

University of Arizona College of Medicine - Phoenix

435 E. 5th St.

Department of Academic Affairs

Phoenix, AZ 85004

Billing Address:

Banner - University Medical Center

Graduate Medical Education

1111 E. McDowell Rd.

Phoenix, AZ 85006

Sponsored Programs

Filter Results

Code	Specialty	PD Last Name	Total Residents Filled
1180321001	Medical toxicology (Emergency medicine)	O'Connor	5
1200312028	Family medicine	Brown	25
1250331076	Geriatric medicine (Family medicine)	Nieri	4
1270312121	Sports medicine (Family medicine)	Erickson	1
1390314001	Clinical informatics (Internal medicine)	Abbaszadegan	4
1400321025	Internal medicine	O'Malley	80
1410321039	Cardiovascular disease	Loli	12
1430321169	Endocrinology, diabetes, and metabolism	Harman	4
1440312225	Gastroenterology	Young	9
1510321102	Geriatric medicine (Internal medicine)	Salzman	0
1520321095	Interventional cardiology	Pershad	3

Code	Specialty	PD Last Name	Total Residents Filled
1560313129	Pulmonary disease and critical care medicine	Raschke	11
1800300160	Neurology	Payne	3
2200321024	Obstetrics and gynecology	Erickson	35
2300322001	Maternal-fetal medicine	Huls	1
2600331206	Orthopaedic surgery	Chutkan	19
2630326001	Hand surgery (Orthopaedic surgery)	Edwards	2
2680326151	Orthopaedic sports medicine	Lederman	0
4000312010	Psychiatry	Waxman	20
4400322026	Surgery	Johnson	38
5400314114	Hospice and palliative medicine (multidisciplinary)	Buckhout	2
7000314001	Internal medicine/Pediatrics	Holland	23

Showing 1 to 22 of 22 entries



© 2017 Accreditation Council for Graduate Medical Education (ACGME)